I Date Day

No. of
APRIL - 2025 Working
Days

01.04.25 | Tuesday 1__|
02.04.25 | Wednesday | School re-opens for LKG - X 2
03.04.25 | Thursday 3
04.04.25 | Friday 4
05.04.25 | Saturday 5
06.04.25 | Sunday SRI RAMA NAVAMI .
| 07.04.25 | Monday 6 |
08.04.25 | Tuesday 7
09.04.25 | Wednesday s |
10.04.25 | Thursday | MAHAVIR JAYANTHI -
|11.04.25 Friday 9 i
12.04.25 | Saturday a4 I
13.04.25 | Sunday >
14.04.25 | Monday TAMIL NEW YEAR i |
|15.04.25 Tuesday 10
| 16.04.25 | Wednesday 11
17.04.25 | Thursday 12 |
|18.04.25 Friday T GOOD FRIDAY s
19.04.25 | Saturday 13 |
20.04.25 | Sunday -
21.04.25 | Monday 14
| 22.04.25 | Tuesday 15
23.04.25 | Wednesday | Last working day for students 16 I
24.04.25 | Thursday 17
25.04.25 | Friday 18
|26.04.25 Saturday -
27.04.25 | Sunday o
28.04.25 | Monday -
29.04.25 | Tuesday 4 -
30.04.25 | Wednesday -

Cumulative Total

e = I —




[oue |

Day

MAY - 2025

| 01.05.25

Thursday

02.05.25

Friday

03.05.25

Saturday

04.05.25

Sunday

056.05.25

Monday

| 06.05.25

Tuesday

07.05.25

Wednesday

08.05.25

Thursday

09.05.25

Friday

10.05.25

Saturday

11.06.25

Sunday

| 12.05.25

Monday

PNE

13.05.25

Tuesday

A

14.05.25

Wednesday

~ NIV

15.06.25

Thursday

RO

16.05.25

Friday

17.06.25

Saturday

NN

18.05.25

Sunday

19.05.25

Monday

20.05.25

Tuesday

[21.05.25

Wednesday

22.05.25

Thursday

23.05.25

Friday

24.05.25

Saturday

Lzs.os.zs

Sunday

26.05.25

Monday

27.05.25

Tuesday

28.05.25

Wednesday

29.05.25

Thursday

| 30.05.25

Friday

31.06.25

Saturday

Cumulative Total

- ]




No. of

Date Day JUNE - 2025 Working
Days
01.06.25 | Sunday
02.06.25 | Monday School Re-opens for X & XII 1
03.06.25 | Tuesday 2
04.06.25 | Wednesday 3
05.06.25 | Thursday School Re-opens for LKG - IX & XI 4
|06.06.25 Friday 5
07.06.25 | Saturday BAKRID -
08.06.25 | Sunday >
09.06.25 | Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS FOR PRE KG &NIOS 6
10.06.25 | Tuesday 7
11.06.25 | Wednesday 8
I12.06.25 Thursday 9 J
13.06.25 | Friday 10
14.06.25 | Saturday 1
15.06.25 | Sunday -
16.06.25 | Monday 12
17.06.25 | Tuesday 13
|18.06.25 Wednesday 14
19.06.25 | Thursday 15
20.06.25 | Friday 16
21.06.25 | Saturday 17
|?2.05.25 Sunday X
23.06.25 | Monday 18
24.06.25 | Tuesday 19
25.06.25 | Wednesday 20
26.06.25 | Thursday Cycle Test 1: VI- X & XIl Begins 21
| 27.06.25 | Friday 22
28.06.25 | Saturday 23
29.06.25 | Sunday -
30.06.25 | Monday 24
Cumulative Total 42

el




No. of I
Working

Date Day JULY - 2025
Days
01.07.25 | Tuesday 1
02.07.25 | Wednesday 2
03.07.25 | Thursday 3
04.07.25 | Friday 4
05.07.25 | Saturday 5
06.07.25 | Sunday MUHARRAM 5
07.07.25 | Monday Cycle Test 1 for Std. XI Begins 6
08.07.25 | Tuesday g 7
09.07.25 | Wednesday 8
10.07.25 | Thursday | FA 1- Primary Begins 9
11.07.25 | Friday 10
12.07.25 | Saturday 1
13.07.25 | Sunday -
14.07.25 | Monday 12
15.07.25 | Tuesday 13
16.07.25 | Wednesday 14
17.07.25 | Thursday 15
18.07.25 | Friday Annual Day VI - XII 16
19.07.25 | Saturday --
20.07.25 | Sunday -
21.07.25 | Monday 17
|22.07.25 Tuesday 18
23.07.25 | Wednesday 19
24.07.25 | Thursday 20
25.07.25 | Friday 21
26.07.25 | Saturday | SSLS/PTM VI-XIl 22
27.07.25 | Sunday -
28.07.25 | Monday 23
29.07.25 | Tuesday 24
30.07.25 | Wednesday 25
31.07.25 | Thursday 26
Cumulative Total 68




No. of
Date Day AUGUST - 2025 Working
Days
01.08.25 | Friday SMARANEEYAM & TECH FEST 1
02.08.25 | Saturday PTM - | To V/ SMARANEEYAM & TECH FEST 2
03.08.25 | Sunday -
.04.08.25 Monday 3
05.08.25 | Tuesday 4
06.08.25 | Wednesday | Cycle Test 2: VI - XII 5
07.08.25 | Thursday 6
| 08.08.25 | Friday VARALAKSHMI VIRATHAM R
09.08.25 | Saturday AVANI AVITTAM -
10.08.25 | Sunday -
11.08.25 | Monday FA2 - Primary / Cycle Test 2: VI - Xll Begins 7
12.08.25 | Tuesday 8
13.08.25 | Wednesday 9
14.08.25 | Thursday 10
15.08.25 | Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY -
16.08.25 | Saturday SRI GOKULASHTAMI -
17.08.25 | Sunday -
18.08.25 | Monday 1"
19.08.25 | Tuesday 12
20.08.25 | Wednesday 13
21.08.25 | Thursday 14
22.08.25 | Friday SANMUN 15
23.08.25 | Saturday SANMUN 16
24,08.25 | Sunday -
25.08.25 | Monday 17
26.08.25 | Tuesday 18
27.08.25 | Wednesday | VINAYAKA CHATHURTHI -
28.08.25 | Thursday 19
29.08.25 | Friday 20
30.08.25 | Saturday SPORTS DAY 21
31.08.25 | Sunday - I
Cumulative Total 89 I




Date

Day

SEPTEMBER - 2025

01.09.25

Monday

02.09.25

Tuesday

03.09.25

Wednesday

04.09.25

Thursday

| 05.09.25

Friday

ONAM / MILAD-UN-NABI

06.09.25

Saturday

07.09.25

Sunday

08.09.25

Monday

QT EXAM Begins / SA 1 - Primary

09.09.25

Tuesday

10.09.25

Wednesday

11.09.25

Thursday

12.09.25

Friday

._1 3.09.25

Saturday

14.09.25

Sunday

15.09.25

Monday

16.09.25

Tuesday

17.09.25

Wednesday

18.09.25

Thursday

19.09.25

Friday

20.09.25

Saturday

=k 1 =
|
e

21.09.25

Sunday

MAHALAYA AMAVASAI

22.09.25

Monday

NAVARATHRI HOLIDAYS BEGINS

23.09.25

Tuesday

24.09.25

Wednesday

25.09.25

Thursday

26.09.25

Friday

27.09.25

Saturday

28.09.25

Sunday

29.09.25

Monday

30.09.25

Tuesday

Cumulative Total

105

S



No. of

Date Day OCTOBER - 2025 Working
Days
01.10.25 | Wednesday | SARASWATI POOJA =
|02.10.25 Thursday VIJAYA DASAMI / GANDHI JAYANTHI =
| 03.10.25 | Friday 1
04.10.25 | Saturday 2
05.10.25 | Sunday -
06.10.25 | Monday 3
07.10.25 | Tuesday 4
08.10.25 | Wednesday | IGKO 5
09.10.25 | Thursday | I1CSO e
10.10.25 | Friday ritl
11.10.25 | Saturday | BLOOD DONATION/PTM |- X & XI s |
12.10.25 | Sunday - I
13.10.25 | Monday Vriddhi-Intra School Culturals Begins 9
14.10.25 | Tuesday XI PTM 10
15.10.25 | Wednesday 1
16.10.25 | Thursday 12
17.10.25 | Friday 13
18.10.25 | Saturday --
19.10.25 | Sunday -
20.10.25 | Monday DEEPAVALI =
21.10.25 | Tuesday DEEPAVALI i
22.10.25 | Wednesday | CYCLE TEST 3- XlI Begins 14
23.10.25 | Thursday 15
24.10.25 | Friday 16
25.10.25 | Saturday LANGUAGE EXPO 17
26.10.25 | Sunday -
27.10.25 | Monday 18
28.10.25 | Tuesday 19
29.10.25 | Wednesday 20
30.10.25 | Thursday 21
31.10.25 | Friday 22
Cumulative Total 127




No. of

Date Day NOVEMBER - 2025 Working
Days
01.11.25 | Saturday 1
02.11.25 | Sunday -
03.11.25 | Monday Cycle Test 3 - VI - X Begins 2
| 04.11.25 | Tuesday 3
|05.11.25 Wednesday 4
06.11.25 | Thursday 5
07.11.25 | Friday ICO 6
08.11.25 | Saturday Primary Annual Day 7
09.11.25 | Sunday -
10.11.25 | Monday 8
11.11.25 | Tuesday 9
12.11.25 | Wednesday 10
13.11.25 | Thursday 1
14.11.25 | Friday CHILDREN'S DAY 12
15.11.25 | Saturday -
16.11.25 | Sunday -
17.11.25 | Monday HALF YEARLY EXAM XII Begins 13
18.11.25 | Tuesday 14
19.11.25 | Wednesday 15
20.11.25 | Thursday ISSO 16
21.11.25 | Friday 17
22.11.25 | Saturday 18
23.11.25 | Sunday -
24 11.25 | Monday ASSET 19
25.11.25 | Tuesday ASSET 20
26.11.25 | Wednesday | ASSET 21
27.11.25 | Thursday 22
28.11.25 | Friday 23
29.11.25 | Saturday 24
30.11.25 | Sunday -
Cumulative Total 151




No. of
WDorI(ing I

Date Day DECEMBER - 2025
ays

01.12.25 | Monday 1
02.12.25 | Tuesday 2
03.12.25 | Wednesday 3
04.12.25 | Thursday KARTHIGAI DEEPAM - 1
05.12.25 | Friday 4
06.12.25 | Saturday 5
07.12.25 | Sunday -
08.12.25 | Monday FA 3 - Primary Begins 6
09.12.25 | Tuesday 7 I
10.12.25 | Wednesday | H Yearly - VI to XI / | Rev. Exam XII Begins 8
11.12.25 | Thursday 9 |
12.12.25 | Friday 10
13.12.25 | Saturday KG PROJECT DAY 11
14.12.25 | Sunday -
15.12.25 | Monday 12
16.12.25 | Tuesday 13 |
17.12.25 | Wednesday 14
18.12.25 | Thursday 15
19.12.25 | Friday KG SPORTS DAY 16
20.12.25 | Saturday g I
21.12.25 | Sunday -
| 22.12.25 | Monday 18
23.12.25 | Tuesday SANFEST 19
24.12.25 | Wednesday | SANFEST 20
25.12.25 | Thursday CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS g |
26.12.25 | Friday -
27.12.25 | Saturday -
28.12.25 | Sunday -
29.12.25 | Monday -
30.12.25 | Tuesday -
31.12.25 | Wednesday

Cumulative Total 171




No. of

Date Day JANUARY - 2026 Working

Days
01.01.26 | Thursday NEW YEAR -
02.01.26 | Friday | REVISION EXAM-X / Il REVISION EXAM - XIl Begins 1
03.01.26 | Saturday 2
04.01.26 | Sunday -
05.01.26 | Monday 3
06.01.26 | Tuesday 4
07.01.26 | Wednesday 5
08.01.26 | Thursday 6
09.01.26 | Friday 7
10.01.26 | Saturday 8 |
11.01.26 | Sunday -
12.01.26 | Monday 9 4
13.01.26 | Tuesday BHOGI 10
14.01.26 | Wednesday | PONGAL - |
15.01.26 | Thursday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY < I
16.01.26 | Friday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL =
17.01.26 | Saturday 1 |
18.01.26 | Sunday -
19.01.26 | Monday Il REVISION EXAM X Begins 12 |
20.01.26 | Tuesday 13
I21.01.26 Wednesday 14 |
22.01.26 | Thursday 15
23.01.26 | Friday 16 |
24.01.26 | Saturday 17
[25.01.26 Sunday -
26.01.26 | Monday REPUBLIC DAY -
|2?.01.26 Tuesday Cycle Test 4 - IX & Xl Begins 18
28.01.26 | Wednesday 19
29.01.26 | Thursday 20
30.01.26 | Friday 21
31.01.26 | Saturday KG ANNUAL DAY

_

22
Cumulative Total 193 |




No. of I
Date Day FEBRUARY - 2026 Working
Days
01.02.26 | Sunday THAI POOSAM -
| 02.02.26 | Monday Cycle Test 4 - VI to VIII Begins 1
|03.02.26 Tuesday 2
04.02.26 | Wednesday 3
05.02.26 | Thursday 4 i}
06.02.26 | Friday 5
07.02.26 | Saturday | |-V PROJECT DAY 6 |
IUB.OZ.ZS Sunday aning
09.02.26 | Monday 7
10.02.26 | Tuesday 8
11.02.26 | Wednesday 9
12.02.26 | Thursday 10
13.02.26 | Friday Primary Sports Day 11
14.02.26 | Saturday =
15.02.26 | Sunday -
16.02.26 | Monday 12
17.02.26 | Tuesday 13
18.02.26 | Wednesday 14
|19.02.26 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS - IX & XI 15
20.02.26 | Friday 16
21.02.26 | Saturday 17
22.02.26 | Sunday o
23.02.26 | Monday 18
I}4.02.26 Tuesday 19
25.02.26 | Wednesday 20
26.02.26 | Thursday 21 |
27.02.26 | Friday 22
28.02.26 | Saturday 23
Cumulative Total 216




No. of

Date Day MARCH - 2026 Working
Days
01.03.26 | Sunday -
|02.03.26 Monday ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS - VI to VIIl / SA2 Primary 1
03.03.26 | Tuesday 2
04.03.26 | Wednesday 3
05.03.26 | Thursday 4
06.03.26 | Friday 5
07.03.26 | Saturday 6
08.03.26 | Sunday -
09.03.26 | Monday 7
| 10.03.26 | Tuesday 8
| 11.03.26 | Wednesday 9
12.03.26 | Thursday RESULT - IX & XI 10
13.03.26 | Friday 11
14.03.26 | Saturday 12
15.03.26 | Sunday -
16.03.26 | Monday School open for class X & X 13
17.03.26 | Tuesday 14
18.03.26 | Wednesday 15
19.03.26 | Thursday 16
20.03.26 | Friday RAMZAN -
21.03.26 | Saturday Results - KG 17
22.03.26 | Sunday -
23.03.26 | Monday Results - 1 & Il 18
24.03.26 | Tuesday Resuits - lll to V 19
25.03.26 | Wednesday | Results - Vi to VIl 20
26.03.26 | Thursday 21
| 27.03.26 | Friday 22
28.03.26 | Saturday 23
29.03.26 | Sunday -
30.03.26 | Monday 24
31.03.26 | Tuesday 25
Cumulative Total 241




